JORGE CROSS - 27.04.2019, CZERWIENSK
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MscGen NrSt

302
295
333
362
368
359
365
348
379
343
385
389
357
400
336
332

335
310
399
381
342
320
392
303
293
288
319
373
287
334
290
285
378
317
380

Nazwisko

WAWRZYKOWSKT JAKUB
KOGUT SZCZEPAN
PIOTROWSKT MARCIN
PANASIUK PAWEL
TARASEK StAWOMIR
SERYLAK TADEUSZ
WROBEL PAWEL
MACIEJEWSKI ROMAN
MAZUREK HUBERT
HERMAN GRZEGORZ
KOKOT PAWEL
ADAMSKT TOMASZ
GLOWNIAK WOJCIECH
LIBERA MAREK
DZICZKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
CZERNIACHOWSKT ARTUR
KROL TOMASZ

PRUS ADAM
ROGACZEWSKT GABRIEL
PEPERA PAWEL
RADZIK RADEK
t0ZICKI KRZYSZTOF
SZYMANOWICZ TOMASZ
LEISA JACEK

URUSKT OLIWIER
WILK TOMASZ

ORMAN KRZYSZTOF
ZUZEWICZ MIROStLAW
KULESZA PRZEMYSLAW
KRAWIEC BARTLOMIEJ
DUDEK MARIUSZ
KUGLARZ TOMASZ
WOCH WIKTOR

ZUSKA PIOTR

SWIRKO PRZEMYStAW
LEBIODA PIOTR
JANTAK ARKADIUSZ
WOJTASZEK MARCIN
FIDOS ROBERT
CISAKOWSKI LESZEK
BLACHOWSKT JACEK
JACKOWSKT  JACEK
SKOBELSKI ROBERT
BIERC MACIEJ
KUCHCIAK STANIStAW
CENTKA ~ ADAM
BIEGANSKI MARIAN
SZPAK JAROSLAW
HYLA JAROSLAW
SZYMANSKI SEBASTIAN

- 6.5KM -

Zespol/Miasto

MKST ASTRA NOWA SOL,
UKS ENERGETYK DYCHOW
ZARY

5 PULK ARTYLERII,SUL
KB WIKON NOWA SOL,NO
ZIELONA GORA

NOWA SL

KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
MAZURKI TEAM, LUBSKO
SItA T HUMOR, ZIELONA
HARPAGAN ZG, ZIELONA
ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

JW 1517, CZERWIENSK
PRZYTOK BIEGAM BO LU
ZIELONA GORA
PERCEPTUS TEAM,ZIELO
CZERWIENSK
FIZJOGABINET, ZIELONA
PLOTY

SWISTAK TEAM, PLOTY
ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA
MASTERCHEM RUNNING T
SMZG, ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
TRZEMESZNO LUBUSKIE
BIEGACZE ZJADACZE KM
ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

NIETKOW 69

SMZG, ZIELONA GORA
CZERWIENSK

GRAN, ZIELONA GORA
CZERWIENSK

ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA
PEDZIWIATR BIALYSTOK
ZIELONA GORA

JW 1517, ZTELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
YNWA,BYTOM ODRZANSKI
DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
OSIEDLOWE CHLORY ,ZI

MscKat Brutto

HOB-M
Rok

1997 le
1978 2e
1985 3e
1991 de
1979 5e
1980 6e
1981 7e
1983 8e
1999 %
1979 1le
1982 12e
1976 13e
1981 14e
1988 15e
1959 18e
1974 19
1991 20e
1993 2le
2005 22e
1988 23e
1994 24e
1986 25e
2004 26e
1979 28e
2004 2%
1987 30e
1983 3le
1974 32e
1985 34e
1980 35e
1984 36e
1976 37e
1971 38e
1972 3%
1972 40e
1978 4le
1966 42e
1970 43e
1969 45¢
1984 46e
1969 5le
1985 58e
1968 59%
1993 60e
1951 65e
1989 69
1949 71le
1967 73e
1957 78e
1983 80e

Netto
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Str:
Km/h  Czas/Km
17,193 3:29
16,596 3:37
16,082 3:44
16,016 3:45
14,829 4:02
14,754 4:04
14,199 4:14
13,904 4:19
13,472 4:27
13,318 4:31
13,280 4:32
13,153 4:35
12,964 4:39
12,993 4:39
12,407 4:50
12,200 4:57
12,207 4:58
12,037 5:00
11,975 5:01
11,939 5:04
11,872 5:04
11,975 5:04
11,794 5:05
11,908 5:07
11,533 5:12
11,443 5:16
11,471 5:18
11,299 5:20
11,148 5:23
11,185 5:24
10,991 5:29
10,929 5:31
10,976 5:33
10,960 5:34
10,798 5:34
10,874 5:34
10,714 5:36
10,778 5:36
10,803 5:38
10,734 5:39
10,598 5:42
10,152 5:58
10,125 5:59
10,082 6:00
9,861 6:09
9,578 6:18
9,435 6:24
9,386 6:26
9,155 6:38
9,042 6:40
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JORGE CROSS - 27.04.2019, CZERWIENSK
- 6.5KM - HOB-M

27-04-2019 13:02 Str: 2
MscGen NrSt  Nazwisko Zespol/Miasto Rok  MscKat Brutto Netto Km/h Czas/Km

51 321 BYKOWSKI BOGDAN STARY KISIELIN BYKUS 1949 8le 43:26 42:58 9,077 6:40

52 398 ZIELINSKI PAWEL ZIELONA GORA 1988 82e 43:58 43:21 8,997 6:45

53 340 LASOTA PIOTR ZIELONA GORA 1980 87e 4448 44:22 8,790 6:53

54 305 FRACKOWIAK KRZYSZTOF ZIELONA GORA 1983 92e 45:38 45:30 8,571 7:01

55 372 SKIERS ALBERT ZAMACH W SMOLENSKU R 1970 96e 47:39 47:01 8,295 7:19

56 339 KURZAC WOJCIECH CZERWIENSK 1985 9% 49:14 48:56 7,970 7:34

57 306 GRZESKOWIAK PAWEL ZARY 2005 100e 52:07 51:63 7,517 8:01

58 301 CAL KAMIL SWIEBODZIN 1997 103e 54:16 53:48 7,249 8:20
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